Fage i | atiana Teagan

Fattcrn Name: 7T atiana Tcagan

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2015 Mgka Jelina®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
525w X 420h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 21w X 16-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

Ll H 2 DMC 1 White

I 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-L T

O & 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
E 2 DMC o1 Mahogany-MD

B =u 2 DMC 310 Black

H 2 DMC 315 Antique Mawve-VY DK
[ | P 4 2 DMC 321 Chris’cmasRcc{

O 2 DMC 353 Coral-VY LT

O N 2 DMC 372 Mustard-]_T°

0 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
H &% 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
B € 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.

B o 2 DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

0 A 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

o 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

0 x 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

0 x 2 DMC 457 Shell Gray-L. T

H o 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red- DK
| 8 2 DMC 503 BIUCGI‘CCI’\—~MD

O o 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
H ¢ 2 DMC 535 Ash Grayg-VY LT
| M 2 DMC 597 Turquoise

BN > 2 DMC é40 Bcichra3~DK

| 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
[ | = 2 DMC 666 Cl’lristmachd~BKT
O a4 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

O > 2 DMC 739 Tan-ULVY LT

O e 2 DMC 745 Yellow- T Fale

0 o 2 DMC 7éz Peard Grayg-VY LT
H o 2 DMC 777 Raspberry-VY DK
m 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK.

B »* 2 DMC 8oy Peacock Blue
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
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8i%
814
815
817
82%
8%9
840
918
920
921
922
926
9%0
951
954
961
962
977
3022
%0% |
3033
5045
3064
%078
3350
2354
3371
3688
5705
3721
3750
3756
5766
5768
5770
3771
5772
5776
5779
5787
5799
%801

Blue-L T

Gamet~DK
Garnet~MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.

Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD

Red Coppcr~DK
Copper-MD

Copper

Copper-L_ T

Gray Green-MD
Ar\tiquc Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Avocado Green-VY DK
Dustg Kosc—DK
Dust9 Rosc~MD
Golden Brown-l T
Brown Gray-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Yellow Befge~DK
Desert Sanci
ToparBRT

Dustg Rosc~UL DK
Dusty Kose~LT

Black Brown
Mauve-MD
Melon-DIK

Shell Pink-DK
Antiquc BIuc~\/Y DK
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
FPeacock Blue-l T
Grray Green-DK.
Tawng-VY LT

Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Dcscrt SancL\/Y DK
Mahogang-L T
Rosewood-(JLL VY LT
Beige Grag-VY DK.
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-| T
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5810
5813
%817
%825
%8%0
5849
%856
5857
%858
3860
3861

3862
586%
3864
%866

Turquoisc~DK

Blue Green-| T
Celadon Green-| T
Fumpkin—Fale

Tcrra Cotta~MD

Teal Green-| T
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige—DK
Mocha Bcigc~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 014 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0277
EDMC 223 152 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.042
CODMC 225 1442 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.394
B DMC 301 1956 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.5%4
BDMC 310 34667 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 9466
BEDMC 315 357 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.097
B DMC 321 i5% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.042
CODMC 353 7542 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.059
ODMC 372 409 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o112
ODMC 402 48% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.1%2
EDMC 407 877 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.23%9
BDMC 413 2596 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.709
B DMC 434 745 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.20%
ODMC 436 519 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.142
B DMC 451 2290 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.625
ODMC 452 5291 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1445
ODMC 453 3795 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.0%6
B DMC 498 2514 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.686
EDMC 503 641 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.175
ODMC 524 389 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.106
B DMC 535 1652 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0451
EDMC 597 820 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.224
EDMC 440 743 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.20%
B DMC 445 i590 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0434
B DMC 666 31 o) o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.008
ODMC 738 667 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.182
CODMC 739 265 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.072
CODMC 745 9%0 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.254
ODMC 762 55 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.015
mDMC 777 52% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.14%
BDMC 779 4974 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.358
B DMC so7 757 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.207
O DMC 813 187 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.051
BDMC s8i4 12388 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % %8%
BDMC 315 9172 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.505
BDMC 817 61 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.017
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3823 542% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.481
B DMC 839 1149 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0314
B DMC s40 1127 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.308
BEDMC 918 2204 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.602
B DMC 920 886 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.242
B DMC 921 1436 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.392
BEDMC 922 486 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%%
EDMC 926 1063 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.290
B DMC 930 12125 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 33511
B DMC 931 2185 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.597
B DMC 934 %%%8 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.911
EDMC 941 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.001
O DMC 962 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
ODMC 977 i85 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.051
B DMC 3022 379 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.10%
B DMC 3031 9687 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.645
CIDMC 3033 1711 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0467
EDMC 3045 477 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.1%0
B DMC 3064 795 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0217
CODMC 3078 4790 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.308
B DMC 3350 2% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.006
CODMC 3354 283 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.077
B DOMC 3371 20428 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.578
EDMC 36488 T o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.00%
EDMC 3705 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.000
BDMC 3721 397 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.108
B DMC 3750 2292 O 6] ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.626
CODMC 3756 84 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.02%
ODMC 3766 207 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.057
B DMC 3768 8028 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.192
CODMC 3770 2407 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.657
CODMC 3771 845 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%1
EDMC 3772 1566 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 04238
BEDMC 3776 17235 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0470
ODMC 3779 2%12 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.631
B DMC 3787 1542 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0421
B DMC 3799 7674 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.096
B DMC 3801 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
B DMC 3810 1446 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.%395
ODMC 3813 i1t o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%0
ODMC 3817 329 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.090
CODMC 3825 207 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.057
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 38%0 1160 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0317
BEDMC 3849 606 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.165
ODMC 3856 775 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.212
B DMC 3857 2878 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.786
B DMC 3858 1138 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0311
B DMC 3860 2082 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.569
B DMC 3861 2518 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.688
B DMC 3862 1372 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.375
B DMC 3863 1674 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 0457
ODMC 3864 2167 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.592
CIDMC 3866 i1o0 0O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%0



